
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

2018-19 School Year 

 
FINE ARTS PROGRAMS PROGRAM DIRECTOR EMAIL 

   
Acting Dusty Davidson davidsond@esdallas.org 
   
Band Cary Porter porterc@esdallas.org 
   
Ceramics Barb Brault (US) braultb@esdallas.org 
 Barbara Tanjala (MS) tanjalab@esdallas.org 
   
Choir Joe Snyder (US) snyderj@esdallas.org 
 Susan Wiles (MS) wiless@esdallas.org 
   
Dance Glen Dawson dawsong@esdallas.org 
   
Drawing Charlotte Chambliss (US) chamblissc@esdallas.org 
 Brenda Hatter (MS) hatterb@esdallas.org 
   
Film Bobby Weiss weissb@esdallas.org 
   
Painting Charlotte Chambliss chamblissc@esdallas.org  
   
Photography George Fiala fialag@esdallas.org 
   
Printmaking Charlotte Chambliss chamblissc@esdallas.org 
   
Sculpture Dane Larsen (US) larsend@esdallas.org 
 Barbara Tanjala (MS) tanjalab@esdallas.org 
   
Speech and Debate Coming Soon Coming Soon 
   
Technical Theater Lauren Redmond ‘01 redmondl@esdallas.org 
   
Theater Dusty Davidson (US) davidsond@esdallas.org 
 Kristi Cardwell (MS) cardwellk@esdallas.org 
 
 

The Episcopal School of Dallas 
Fine Arts Department 

4100 Merrell Road 
Dallas, Texas 75229 

 
214-353-5852 

www.esdallas.org/finearts 
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